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#

1

2

3

4

5

Name

Ishaan Sriramoju

Todd Jaarsma

Carlos Aguilar

Jeremy Marte

Adriana Gallardo Avalo

ID

32116633

17080215

32204483

32204494

32123789

Rating

 262

1467

unr.

unr.

 962

St

RI

RI

RI

RI

MA

Rd 1

W4

W5

H---

L1

L2

Rd 2

H---

H---

D4

D3

H---

Total

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 0.5

 0.5


